HeiA Heinola 5.9.2009 - 6.9.2009
Small Bore Rifle Light

Pos.
1
2
3
Int

A WNBE

Master

NOoO o~ WNPRE

=

N -

Name

Nikko Marko
livonen Kimmo
Seppala Alpo

Uuttu Reino
Semi Seppo
Uuttu Jasmine
Laatunen Veikko

Semi Kari
Laarimo Mika
Miskala Mika
Lindberg Aulis
Lempola Esko
Lindberg Niklas
Jarvinen Unto

Siikamaki Jouni
Sihvo Sami

Vesala Jari
Virolainen Ari

Club
SSG
SaSa
HeiA

SaSa
PorkkA
SaSa
HeiA

SSG
V-SA
HeiA
PorkkA
TaSa
PorkkA
HeiA

SSG
HeiA

LaSa
HeiA

Chicke
10

10

7
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Pig Turk Ram
10 8 7
9 7 9
9 7 8
10 8 5
10 7 8
7 6 7
0 0 0
9 5 7
8 5 8
6 4 8
7 6 7
5 5 6
6 2 3
5 5 4
7 6 5
5 1 5
4 2 3
2 1 4

Tota
35
35
31

30
30
28

0

28
27
25
25
22
19
16

22
14

13
10
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Malli Kaliiperi



HeiA Heinola 5.9.2009 - 6.9.2009
Small Bore Rifle Silhouette

Pos.
1
2
3
Int

wWN B

Master

OOk WNPRE
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Name

Nikko Marko
livonen Kimmo
Uuttu Jasmine

Semi Seppo
Uuttu Reino
Tahkanen Juhani

Lindberg Niklas
Miskala Mika
Semi Kari
Seppala Alpo
Jarvinen Unto
Laarimo Mika

Laatunen Veikko
Siikamaki Jouni
Lindberg Aulis
Vesala Jari
Lempola Esko

Virolainen Ari
Sihvo Sami

Club
SSG
SaSa
SaSa

PorkkA
SaSa
HeiA

PorkkA
HeiA
SSG
HeiA
HeiA

V-SA

HeiA
SSG
PorkkA
LaSa
TaSa

HeiA
HeiA

Chicke
9
9
9
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Pig Turk Ram

8 9 9
9 8 8
8 5 10
9 5 8
8 6 8
5 3 4
10 5 7
9 5 8
10 7 6
8 6 8
8 7 6
8 6 6
9 7 4
5 3 6
8 3 4
4 4 2
3 3 2
6 2 3
3 1

Tota
35
34
32

31
30
16

31
31
30
28
28
28

25
22
20
19
14

17
10
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Malli Kaliiperi



HeiA Heinola 5.9.2009 - 6.9.2009
Big Bore Rifle Hunter

Pos.
1
2
3
Int

N

Master

A WOWN PR A WNBE

N -

Name

Nikko Marko
Uuttu Jasmine
Uuttu Reino

livonen Kimmo
Semi Seppo

Salo Pekka
Jarvinen Unto
Miskala Mika
Semi Kari

Lindberg Niklas
Lindberg Aulis
Laarimo Mika
Santajarvi Heikki

Lempola Esko
Laatunen Veikko
Purhonen J

Club
SSG
SaSa
SaSa

SaSa
PorkkA

SSG
HeiA
HeiA
SSG

PorkkA
PorkkA
V-SA
HeiA

TaSa
HeiA
Jm Res

Chicke
9
7
5

w oo
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Pig Turk Ram

8 10 8
9 9 6
9 6 8
8 6 6
6 0 1
7 4 5
6 6 5
5 5 6
5 2 2
6 4 5
8 6 4
4 6 3
3 1 5
6 0 2
2 1 2
2 1 1

Tota
35
31
28

28
10

24
22
20
10

22
22
19
12
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Malli Kaliiperi



HeiA Heinola 5.9.2009 - 6.9.2009
Big Bore Rifle Silhouette

Pos.

Int

Master

1
2
3

1

w N

OOk WNPRE

abr~wbNEkE

Name

Nikko Marko
Uuttu Jasmine
Uuttu Reino

livonen Kimmo

Miskala Mika
Semi Seppo
Laarimo Mika

Santajarvi Heikki
Lindberg Niklas
Jarvinen Unto
Salo Pekka
Semi Kari
Lindberg Aulis

Vesala Jari
Lempola Esko
Tahkanen Juhani
Siikamaki Jouni
Karinen Klaus

Club
SSG
SaSa
SaSa

SaSa

HeiA
PorkkA
V-SA

HeiA
PorkkA
HeiA
SSG
SSG
PorkkA

LaSa
TaSa
HeiA
SSG
LS&PK

Chicke
10

6

7

6
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WNOA~DN

Pig Turk Ram

9 10 8
9 7 8
8 7 7
9 7 7
9 7 6
8 4 3
8 2 6
7 5 7
8 3 7
7 4 5
4 2 3
3 2 4
6 3 3
6 2 2
3 0 4
4 1 4
2 2 2
2 1 0

Tota
37
30
29

29

28
21
20

25
23
21
16
15
15

12
11
9
8
6
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Malli Kaliiperi



HeiA Heinola 5.9.2009 - 6.9.2009
Small Bore Rifle Aggregate
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Name

Nikko Marko
livonen Kimmo
Semi Seppo
Uuttu Jasmine
Uuttu Reino
Seppala Alpo
Semi Kari
Miskala Mika
Laarimo Mika
Lindberg Niklas
Lindberg Aulis
Siikamaki Jouni
Jarvinen Unto
Lempola Esko
Vesala Jari
Virolainen Ari
Laatunen Veikko
Sihvo Sami

Club
SSG
SaSa
PorkkA
SaSa
SaSa
HeiA
SSG
HeiA
V-SA
PorkkA
PorkkA
SSG
HeiA
TaSa
LaSa
HeiA
HeiA
HeiA

SBRL
35
35
30
28
30
31
28
25
27
19
25
22
16
22
13
10

0
14

SBRS
35
34
31
32
30
28
30
31
28
31
20
22
28
14
19
17
25
10

Tota Chic
70 19
69 19
61 14
60 17
60 15
59 13
58 14
56 16
55 14
50 17
45 10
44 12
44 9
36 12
32 13
27 9
25 5
24 8

Pig Turk Ram

18 17 16
18 15 17
19 12 16
15 11 17
18 14 13
17 13 16
19 12 13
15 9 16
16 11 14
16 7 10
15 9 11
12 9 11
13 12 10
8 8 8
8 6 5
8 3 7
9 7 4
8 2 6

9.9.2009 9:26:32



HeiA Heinola 5.9.2009 - 6.9.2009
Big Bore Rifle Aggregate
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Name

Nikko Marko
Uuttu Jasmine
Uuttu Reino
livonen Kimmo
Miskala Mika
Lindberg Niklas
Jarvinen Unto
Salo Pekka
Laarimo Mika
Santajarvi Heikki
Lindberg Aulis
Semi Seppo
Semi Kari
Lempola Esko

Club
SSG
SaSa
SaSa
SaSa
HeiA
PorkkA
HeiA
SSG
V-SA
HeiA
PorkkA
PorkkA
SSG
TaSa

BBRH
35
31
28
28
20
22
22
24
19
12
22
10
10

9

BBRS
37
30
29
29
28
23
21
16
20
25
15
21
15
11

Tota Chic
72 19
61 13
57 12
57 14
48 10
45 12
43 10
40 15
39 10
37 9
37 7
31 9
25 7
20 5

Pig
17
18
17
17
14
14
13
11
12
10
14
14
8
9

Turk Ram
20 16
16 14
13 15
13 13
12 12

7 12
10 10
6 8
8 9
6 12
9 7
4 4
4 6
0 6

9.9.2009 9:26:32



HeiA Heinola 5.9.2009 - 6.9.2009

Small Bore Rifle Teams

Po
1

Team
Sasa

SSG

HeiA

Porkka

livonen Kimmo
Uuttu Reino
Uuttu Jasmine

Semi Kari
Nikko Marko
Siikamaki Jouni

Jarvinen Unto
Miskala Mika
Seppala Alpo

Semi Seppo
Lindberg Aulis
Lindberg Niklas

9.9.2009 9:26:32

SBRL SBRS Total Chick Pig Turke Ram
35 34 69 19 18 15 17
30 30 60 15 18 14 13
28 32 60 17 15 11 17
93 96 189 51 51 40 47
28 30 58 14 19 12 13
35 35 70 19 18 17 16
22 22 44 12 12 9 11
85 87 172 45 49 38 40
16 28 44 9 13 12 10
25 31 56 16 15 9 16
31 28 59 13 17 13 16
72 87 159 38 45 34 42
30 31 61 14 19 12 16
25 20 45 10 15 9 11
19 31 50 17 16 7 10
74 82 156 41 50 28 37



HeiA Heinola 5.9.2009 - 6.9.2009

Big Bore Rifle Teams

Po
1

Team
Sasa

SSG

HeiA

Porkka

livonen Kimmo
Uuttu Reino
Uuttu Jasmine

Semi Kari
Nikko Marko
Salo Pekka

Miskala Mika
Santajarvi Heikki
Jarvinen Unto

Lindberg Aulis
Lindberg Niklas
Semi Seppo

9.9.2009 9:26:32

BBRH BBRS Total Chick Pig Turke Ram
28 29 57 14 17 13 13
28 29 57 12 17 13 15
31 30 61 13 18 16 14
87 88 175 39 52 42 42
10 15 25 7 8 4 6
35 37 72 19 17 20 16
24 16 40 15 11 6 8
69 68 137 41 36 30 30
20 28 48 10 14 12 12
12 25 37 9 10 6 12
22 21 43 10 13 10 10
54 74 128 29 37 28 34
22 15 37 7 14 9 7
22 23 45 12 14 7 12
10 21 31 9 14 4 4
54 59 113 28 42 20 23
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